
IDEA Price Hill

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Parkway Ave & Mystic Ave 7:02 AM 4:48 PM 1:48 PM
2 Fairpark Ave & Escalon St 7:05 AM 4:45 PM 1:45 PM
3 Catalina Ave & Rhode Island Ave 7:13 AM 4:55 PM 1:55 PM
4 Vine St & Juergens Ave 7:21 AM 4:38 PM 1:38 PM
5 Reading Rd & Lexington Ave 7:28 AM 4:33 PM 1:33 PM
6 Locust St & Woodburn Ave 7:34 AM 4:28 PM 1:28 PM
7 Lincoln Ave & Melrose Ave 7:37 AM 4:32 PM 1:32 PM
8 E McMillan St & Paris St 7:40 AM 4:24 PM 1:24 PM
9 Mulberry & Sycamore St 7:44 AM 4:21 PM 1:21 PM
10 W Liberty St & Main St 7:46 AM 4:20 PM 1:20 PM
11 Pleasant St & W Liberty St 7:55 AM 4:19 PM 1:19 PM
12 Kindel Ave & Bank St 8:01 AM 4:16 PM 1:16 PM
13 W Liberty St & Linn St 8:03 AM 4:13 PM 1:13 PM
14 Laurel Park Dr & Wade St 8:04 AM 4:12 PM 1:12 PM
15 Linn St & Clark St 8:08 AM 4:10 PM 1:10 PM
16 Staebler St & State Ave 8:15 AM 4:06 PM 1:06 PM
17 Wilder Ave & Neff Ave 8:18 AM 4:04 PM 1:04 PM
18 Grand Ave & Warsaw Ave 8:19 AM 4:02 PM 1:02 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 2454 River Rd 7:41 AM 4:52 PM 1:52 PM
2 3188 River Rd 7:44 AM 4:40 PM 1:40 PM
3 Bauricher St & Hillside Ave 7:47 AM 4:43 PM 1:43 PM
4 773 Delhi Ave 7:52 AM 4:48 PM 1:48 PM
5 Delhi Ave & Rosemont Ave 7:54 AM 4:36 PM 1:36 PM
6 4279 Paul Rd 7:57 AM 4:32 PM 1:32 PM
7 Mayhew Ave & Wilke Dr 8:02 AM 4:28 PM 1:28 PM
8 Schiff Ave & W 8th St 8:05 AM 4:24 PM 1:24 PM
9 Glenway Ave & Parkside Ct 8:07 AM 4:12 PM 1:12 PM
10 Hillfred Ln & Tuxworth 8:10 AM 4:15 PM 1:15 PM
11 Guerley Rd & West Pointe Townhomes - 4460 Guerley Rd 8:13 AM 4:18 PM 1:18 PM
12 1461 Sunset Ave (2nd Price Hill Cementary Entrance on the right) 8:15 AM 4:20 PM 1:20 PM
13 Sunset Ave & Glenway Ave 8:16 AM 4:21 PM 1:21 PM
14 Rutledge Ave & Jamestown St 8:18 AM 4:10 PM 1:10 PM
15 Jamestown St & Rosemont Ave 8:20 AM 4:08 PM 1:08 PM
16 Jamestown St & Sunset Ave 8:21 AM 4:09 PM 1:09 PM
17 Harris Ave & W 8th St 8:23 AM 4:06 PM 1:06 PM
18 Saint Lawrence Ave & Regina Ave 8:24 AM 4:05 PM 1:05 PM
19 Saint Lawrence Ave & Beech Ave 8:25 AM 4:04 PM 1:04 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Winneste Ave & Craft St 7:48 AM 4:52 PM 1:52 PM
2 Dutch Colony Dr & Hebron Ct 7:51 AM 4:55 PM 1:55 PM
3 Froome Ave & Winton Rd 7:55 AM 4:50 PM 1:50 PM
4 Colerain Ave & Stock Ave 8:06 AM 4:20 PM 1:20 PM
5 Moosewood Ave & Beekman St 8:12 AM 4:13 PM 1:13 PM
6 Bleecker Ln & Knob Ct 8:15 AM 4:11 PM 1:11 PM
7 Beekman St & Denham St 8:16 AM 4:10 PM 1:10 PM
8 Pinetree St & Tremont Ave 8:17 AM 4:07 PM 1:07 PM
9 1577 Tremont Ave 8:18 AM 4:08 PM 1:08 PM
10 Harrison Ave & Tremont St 8:19 AM 4:08 PM 1:08 PM
11 Harrison Ave & Montrose St 8:20 AM 4:09 PM 1:09 PM
12 Grand Ave & Northside Ave 8:22 AM 4:04 PM 1:04 PM
13 Grand Ave & Mickey Ave 8:24 AM 4:02 PM 1:02 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Harrison Ave & Washington Ave 7:30 AM 4:54 PM 1:54 PM
2 Homelawn Ave & Washington Ave 7:33 AM 4:52 PM 1:52 PM
3 Race Rd & Marie Rd 7:37 AM 4:48 PM 1:48 PM
4 Robb Ave & Harding Ave 7:40 AM 4:45 PM 1:45 PM
5 Parkcrest Ln & Janlin Ct 7:43 AM 4:43 PM 1:43 PM
6 Lakeview St & Schwartze Ave 7:45 AM 4:42 PM 1:42 PM
7 Stanhope Ave & Schwartze Ave 7:47 AM 4:41 PM 1:41 PM
8 5681 Sidney Rd 7:52 AM 4:28 PM 1:28 PM
9 Sidney Rd & Bellfield Ln 7:54 AM 4:30 PM 1:30 PM
10 Sidney Rd & Leona Dr 7:56 AM 4:31 PM 1:31 PM
11 Covedale Ave & Ralph Ave 8:00 AM 4:33 PM 1:33 PM
12 Cleves Warsaw Pike & Nancy Lee Ln 8:02 AM 4:34 PM 1:34 PM
13 Family Dollar - Ferguson Rd 8:04 AM 4:36 PM 1:36 PM
14 Midway Ave & Mountville Dr 8:07 AM 4:24 PM 1:24 PM
15 Queen City Ave & Day St 8:10 AM 4:21 PM 1:21 PM
16 Boudinot Ave & Westbrook Dr 8:12 AM 4:12 PM 1:12 PM
17 Boudinot Ave & W Tower Dr 8:14 AM 4:14 PM 1:14 PM
18 Ferguson Rd & Four Towers Dr 8:16 AM 4:16 PM 1:16 PM
19 2748 Queen City Ave 8:19 AM 4:20 PM 1:20 PM
20 Queen City Ave & E Tower Dr 8:20 AM 4:17 PM 1:17 PM
21 Queen City Ave & Erlean Dr 8:21 AM 4:19 PM 1:19 PM
22 Lafeuille Ave & Lafeuille Cir 8:23 AM 4:08 PM 1:08 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Epworth Ave & Wardall Ave 8:04 AM 4:24 PM 1:24 PM
2 Montana Ave & Stathem Ave 8:06 AM 4:26 PM 1:26 PM
3 Tinaview Ct & Westwood Northern Blvd 8:08 AM 4:28 PM 1:28 PM
4 Montana Ave & Anaconda Dr 8:10 AM 4:21 PM 1:21 PM
5 Mustang Dr & Yearling Ct 8:12 AM 4:19 PM 1:19 PM
6 Laundry Mat - City View Cir & President Dr 8:16 AM 4:15 PM 1:15 PM
7 City View Cir & President Dr 8:17 AM 4:14 PM 1:14 PM
8 President Dr & Williamsburg Dr 8:18 AM 4:13 PM 1:13 PM
9 Baltimore Ave & President Dr 8:19 AM 4:12 PM 1:12 PM
10 Henrianna Ct & McHenry Ave 8:20 AM 4:08 PM 1:08 PM
11 2231 Westwood Northern Blvd 8:22 AM 4:10 PM 1:10 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Bracken Woods Ln & Harrison Ave 8:09 AM 4:20 PM 1:20 PM
2 Ferncrest Ct & Gobel Ave 8:11 AM 4:18 PM 1:18 PM
3 2454 Renata Apartments 8:13 AM 4:17 PM 1:17 PM
4 McHenry Ave & Sunshine Ave 8:15 AM 4:15 PM 1:15 PM
5 Harrison Ave & Orland Ave 8:17 AM 4:13 PM 1:13 PM
6 Harrison Ave & Ruberg Ave 8:18 AM 4:12 PM 1:12 PM
7 Harrison Ave & Knorr Ave 8:21 AM 4:11 PM 1:11 PM
8 1846 Wyoming Ave & Westmont Dr 8:25 AM 4:07 PM 1:07 PM

PRH-04 (Silver Fox)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PRH-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PRH-05 (Yellow Lion)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
PRH-01 (Black Bear)

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus #

Bus #

Bus #

PRH-02 (Red Rooster)

PRH-06 (Green Parrot)


	08.05.2025

